
BIAGAT SINGII ENGLISH MEDIUM HS SCHOOL 

KIEJURBAGAN, AGARTALA 

LiNt of the candidates nelected for ndmisston in class xi (9cience) for the session 2025-2026 

Outside Nehool GNERAL CATEGORY 

DATE: \/05/2025 

ApplivantN nme 
SWAPNATROY 

SAMPRLA PAU 
ANIRBAN SAHA 

AMBIK A DEY 

DEBOUI DEBNATI 
PRADYUT SWL 

7. SHEYASREE DEY 
8. RESHASHRE 

BHATTACHARE 

9. SHDBAM DEBNATI 
10. ABHTT PAU. 
11. BIPASHA DEBNATH 
12. HRIIDOY DEBNATH 
13. BARNIKA DEBNATI| 

14. ANUSHKA SAHA 
15. NAMRATA DEBNATH 
16. BINIT DEBNATH 
17. DEBANJAN TDEY 
18. SANDIP DEB 
19. SATI KUMARI 
20. DIPANJAN SARKAR 

21. ROSHNI KUMARI YADAV 

22. ANNASHA SARKAR 
23. RISHIRAJ DIEY 
24. SATARUPA DEBNATH 

25. SOMRAJ SUTRADHAR 
26. RIYA DEB 

Guardian Name 
RAJIB KR ROY 
KHRISNADHAN PAUL 

BEAUTY SAHA 

AMIR 'HANDRA DEY 
SURAJIT DEBNATH 

PRADIP KR SHIL 

SANKAR DEY 

RAJA GOPAL 
BHATTARJEE 

DULAL DEBNATH 

PJUSH KANTI PAUL 

RAKHI DEBNATH 
DIPAK DEBNATH 

BIKRAM KISHORE 

DEBNATH 
SUBRATA SAHA 
PREMTOSH DEBNATH 

BIPLAB DEBNATH 

BIKASH DEY 
SUJIT DEB 
DINDAYAL ROY 

TAPASH SARKAR 
SUBHASH KUMAR 

YADAV 
SUKANTA SARKAR 

MADHAB CH. DEY 
UTTAM DEBNATH 

SUMIT SUTRADHAR 

BISWAJITB DEB 

Total Marks 

485 
484 
483 
474 
468 
468 

465 
458 

457 
445 

444 
440 
437 

425 

415 
402 
400 
399 
391 
386 
383 

380 

377 
374 
373 
371 

2r/os/25 
(PRADIP KUMAR DAS) 

Vice-Principal, 
Bhagat Singh Eng. Med. H.S. School, 

Agartala, Tripura (W). 
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